
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
154 
149 
172 

33 
110 

Name 
ZORZI Giorgio 
RONCONI Massimo 
RONDINELLI Enrico 
TRUGLIA Vito 
AB MOTORSPORT 

Class 
3 Gr. P. H2/I-SIL/Oltre 2000 

3 Gr. P. H2/I-SIL/Oltre 2000 

4 Gr. P. J2-B/Oltre 1600 

1 Gr. P. F-GT/Oltre 2000 

2 Gr. P. G2/H1-GTS/1600 

Club 
Rally Team 
Team Italia 
AB Motorsport 

AB Motorsport 

Model/Engine 
Porsche 935 
Porsche 930 
Porsche 911 Carrera 2 
TVR Griffith 400 
Renault Alpine 

Laps 
8 

13 
16 
14 
15 

Best Tm 
1:12.046 
1:12.309 
1:17.985 
1:21.176 
1:26.361 

Diff 

0.263 
5.939 
9.130 

14.315 

Gap 

0.263 
5.676 
3.191 
5.185 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 21/07/2018 13.57.40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director:Fabrizio Fondacci 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PERONI RACE 

Storiche 

Storiche - Libere 2 

Practice started at 13:28:52 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2018 13:25 

Peroni Race
Varano de' Melegari

21 - 22/07/2018
Autodromo Riccardo Paletti


